WEATHERPROOF  •  ENERGY CONTROLS  •  PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING  •  POOL & SPA  •  SURGE PROTECTION  •  CONSUMER
Electromechanical Time Controls
81
GM40 Series (24-Hour/7-Day)
The GM40 Multi-Volt Series Time Controls are universal, electromechanical time switches which can be
field configured for various power supply voltages . The voltage options include 120VAC, 208/240VAC, and
277VAC, all within the same unit! Selection of the desired supply voltage is easily achieved by selecting
the DIP to the corresponding input voltage . The mechanism is mounted in a compact NEMA 3R outdoor

GMX Series (24-Hour/7-Day)
General Purpose Time Switch
The GMX Series Time Controls are universal, electromechanical time switches . They are a low
cost alternative for applications that do not require more than 21A or 2HP @240VAC . The unit
is mounted in a NEMA 1 Indoor or NEMA 3R Outdoor enclosure .
APPLICATION: The GMX is a light duty commercial time switch ideal for 24, 120, or 277 VAC single
phase applications such as:
• Lighting Control  • Access Control
• Heating, Air-Conditioning  • Agricultural Facilities
• Pumps/Motors/Fan Control  • General Purpose Electrical Circuits
GMX Series Ordering Data
Grasslin/Intermatic
Model
Voltage Output Battery Backup
24-Hour Electromechanical, SPDT, NEMA 1 Outdoor Enclosure
GMXST-I-120 120VAC, 60Hz 21A SPDT __
GMXQT-I-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXST-I-240 240VAC, 60Hz 21A SPDT __
GMXST-I-24 24VAC, 60Hz 21A SPDT __
GMXQT-I-24 24VAC, 50/60Hz; 12~24VDC 21A SPDT Yes
7-Day (Skip-A-Day/Weekly) Electromechanical, SPDT NEMA 1 Outdoor Enclosure
GMXSW-I-120 120VAC, 60Hz 21A SPDT __
GMXQW-I-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXSW-I-240 240VAC, 60Hz 21A SPDT __
GMXQW-I-240 240VAC, 50/60Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXSW-I-24 24VAC, 60Hz 21A SPDT __
GMXQW-I-24 24VAC, 50/60Hz; 12~24VDC 21A SPDT Yes
24-Hour Electromechanical, SPDT, NEMA 3R Outdoor Enclosure
GMXST-O-120 120VAC, 60Hz 21A SPDT __
GMXQT-O-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXST-O-240 240VAC, 60Hz 21A SPDT __
GMXST-O-24 24VAC, 60Hz 21A SPDT __
7-Day (Skip-A-Day/Weekly) Electromechanical, SPDT, NEMA 3R Outdoor Enclosure
GMXSW-O-120 120VAC, 60Hz 21A SPDT __
GMXQW-O-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 21A SPDT Yes
GMXSW-O-240 240VAC, 60Hz 21A SPDT __
GMXSW-O-24 24VAC, 60Hz 21A SPDT __
WEATHERPROOF  •  ENERGY CONTROLS  •  PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING  •  POOL & SPA  •  SURGE PROTECTION  •  CONSUMER
84
Electromechanical Time Controls
Features:

GMX Digi Series (24-Hour and/or 7-Day All-in-one)
General Purpose Time Switch
The GMX Digi Series Time Controls are universal, electronic time switches . They are a low cost alternative for
applications that do not require more than 16A . The unit is mounted in a NEMA 3R Outdoor enclosure .
APPLICATION: The GMX Digi is a light duty commercial time switch ideal for 24, 120, or 277 VAC
single phase applications such as:
• Lighting Control  • Access Control
• Heating, Air-Conditioning  • Agricultural Facilities
• Pumps/Motors/Fan Control  • General Electrical Circuits
GMX Digi Series Ordering Data
Grasslin
Model
Intermatic
Model
Enclosure Voltage Program Switch Amps
GMX-digi20-I-120 GMXDIGI20-I-120 NEMA 1 120 50/60HZ 20 SPDT 16
GMX-digi20-I-240 GMXDIGI20-I-240 NEMA 1 208/240V 50/60HZ 20 SPDT 16
GMX-digi20-I-24 GMXDIGI20-I-24 NEMA 1 24V 50/60HZ 20 SPDT 16
GMX-digi42-I-120 GMXDIGI42-I-120 NEMA 1 120 50/60HZ 42 SPDT 16
GMX-digi42-I-240 GMXDIGI42-I-240 NEMA 1 208/240V 50/60HZ 42 SPDT 16
GMX-digi42-I-24 GMXDIGI42-I-24 NEMA 1 24V 50/60HZ 42 SPDT 16
GMX-digi42-I-12 GMXDIGI42-I-12 NEMA 1 12VDC 42 SPDT 16
GMX-digi20-O-120 GMXDIGI20-O-120 NEMA 3R 120 50/60HZ 20 SPDT 16
GMX-digi20-O-240 GMXDIGI20-O-240 NEMA 3R 208/240V 50/60HZ 20 SPDT 16
GMX-digi20-O-24 GMXDIGI20-O-24 NEMA 3R 24V 50/60HZ 20 SPDT 16
GMX-digi42-O-120 GMXDIGI42-O-120 NEMA 3R 120 50/60HZ 42 SPDT 16
GMX-digi42-O-12 GMXDIGI42-O-12 NEMA 3R 12VDC 42 (2) SPDT 16
GMX2-digi42-I-120 GMXDIGI42-I-120 NEMA 1 120 50/60HZ 42 (2) SPDT 16
GMX2-digi42-I-240 GMXDIGI42-I-240 NEMA 1 208/240V 50/60HZ 42 (2) SPDT 16
GMX2-digi42-I-24 GMXDIGI42-I-24 NEMA 1 24V 50/60HZ 42 (2) SPDT 16
GMX2-digi42-O-

• 10 Amp, SPDT switching
Talento 400/800 Series Ordering Data
Grasslin/Intermatic
Model
Voltage Output Channels Programs
Mechanism Only
TALENTO471-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 1 30
TALENTO891-24 24VAC/DC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 1 400
TALENTO891-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 1 400
TALENTO472-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 2 30
TALENTO892-24 24VAC/DC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 2 400
TALENTO892-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 2 400
TALENTO894-24 24VAC/DC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 4 400
TALENTO894-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 4 400
NEMA 1 Indoor Enclosure
GMX471-I-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 1 30
GMX891-I-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 1 400
GMX472-I-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 2 30
GMX892-I-24 24VAC/DC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 2 400
GMX892-I-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 2 400
GMX894-I-24 24VAC/DC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 4 400
GMX894-I-120 120VAC, 50/60Hz 16A SPDT 4 400
SRS 3800
7 Day, 8-Channel End Time Switch
APPLICATION: Time of day ON/OFF control of 8 circuits of HVAC systems, zone heating, industrial
processes, alarm systems, lighting, fans, pumps or other loads in commercial, industrial, institutional, and